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Event 19a: MMAS 3  Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. 18 Andrew FRIEBE (Uni of QLD CC) 3:28.848
Half Lap 15.367 (2)

Lap 1 24.321 24.321 (2)
Lap 2 16.365 40.686 (2)
Lap 3 16.139 56.825 (2)
Lap 4 16.422 1:13.248 (2)
Lap 5 16.743 1:29.992 (2)
Lap 6 16.862 1:46.854 (2)
Lap 7 16.901 2:03.755 (2)
Lap 8 16.941 2:20.696 (1)
Lap 9 17.017 2:37.714 (1)

Lap 10 17.060 2:54.775 (1)
Lap 11 17.024 3:11.799 (1)
Lap 12 17.048 3:28.848 (1)

2. 21 Ryan BATES (Vikings CC ACT) 3:29.502 +0.654
Half Lap 14.611 14.611 (1)

Lap 1 23.286 23.286 (1)
Lap 2 16.392 39.678 (1)
Lap 3 16.378 56.057 (1)
Lap 4 16.671 1:12.728 (1)
Lap 5 16.959 1:29.687 (1)
Lap 6 16.941 1:46.628 (1)
Lap 7 16.956 2:03.584 (1)
Lap 8 17.150 2:20.735 (2)
Lap 9 17.282 2:38.017 (2)

Lap 10 17.145 2:55.163 (2)
Lap 11 17.099 3:12.262 (2)
Lap 12 17.239 3:29.502 (2)


